Lake Township Board of Review Alternate Member

Lake Township is currently seeking applicants for an "Alternate Member" for the Board of Review.

Duties include:

- Serve, in the absence of a regular serving member.
- Board of Review member must be qualified electors, land owners and tax payers (MCL 168.342)
 of Lake Township
- Attendance at Board of Review meetings held at the Lake Township Hall.
- Perform all duties related to Board of Review Commission guidelines

Become an active part of your community! Please send or email your letter of interest and/or application to: Andrea Grabowski, Lake Township Clerk, 1380 Michelson Rd, Houghton Lake, MI 48629 or by email at laketownshipclerk@gmail.com. Applications are due by noon May 6, 2024. Lake Township is an Equal Opportunity Employer.